
Little Acorns Pre-School 
Bersted Green 

Primary School 

Laburnum Grove 

Bognor Regis 

West Sussex 

PO22 9HT 
 

Telephone 

   

01243 869312/ 

07842446862 

 

Email: littleacorns@berstedgreen.school 

Website: www.littleacorns.com 

 

Little Acorns Bersted Green 
Registered charity number 1174781 

 
 

Autumn Term 2024           Tuesday 3rd September 2024 - Friday 20th December 2024 
  
Inset day                       Monday 2nd September 2024 
Term starts                 Tuesday 3rd September 2024  
Half term                      Monday 28th October 2024- Friday 1st November 2024 
End of term                  Friday 20th December 2024 
 
 
 
Spring Term 2024           Wednesday 7th January 2025- Thursday 4th April 2025 
   
Inset day                       Tuesday 6th January 2025 
Term starts                 Wednesday 7th January 2025 
Half term                      Monday 17th February- Friday 21st February 2025 
End of term                 Thursday 4th April 2025 
 
 
Summer Term 2024        Tuesday 22nd April 2025- Friday 11th July 2025 
 
Term starts          Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
Half term              Monday 26th May 2025-Friday 30th May 2025 
End of term          Friday 11th July 2025 
Inset day                Monday 14th July 2025 
Inset day                Tuesday 15th July 2025 
 
 
Bank holidays 2024-2025 
Wednesday 25th December 2024 
Thursday 26th December 2024 
Wednesday 1st January 2025 
Friday 18th April 2025 
Monday 21st April 2025 
Monday 5th May 2025 
Monday 26th May 2025 

mailto:littleacorns@berstedgreen.school

